Armatures
Poppet valve with electric actuator
Series SEC04, SE14
Design type Poppet valve or rather Seat control valve with electric actuator, automatic overload protection and End
position shut-off
Connection G1/4"...G2" according to ISO228
on request: NPT thread, Weld ends, Tri-Clamp connection
Materials Housing red brass G1/2"...G2"

40 27 11 - - - 25 10 - - - - 35
50 37 - - - - - - - - - - 45
Type code
Seat control valve SEC04
Poppet valve SE14 - N 112 - R T E04 - 01
Type
Connection type no specification, if female thread ISO228/1
Weld ends to DIN D
Weld ends to ISO I
NPT thread N
Connection DN8-1/4", only with seat seal PEEK 14
DN15-1/2" 12
DN20-3/4" 34
DN25-1" 10
DN32-11/4" 114
DN40-11/2" 112
DN50-2" 20
Materials Red brass (DN15 - DN50) R
Stainless steel 1.4408 (DN8 - DN50) S
Seat seal EPDM E
PEEK P
NBR N
PTFE T
FKM V
Actuator Control drive CA260C EC6
Control drive CA24C EC7
On-off actuator CA24 E04
On-off actuator CA260 E05
Special version described in the item text 01,02,03....
3
Version 5
138079 / Generated 2026/23 EN
MADE IN EUROPE
 +43 512 52076
© STASTO Automation KG
Open series online
Page 2 / 4
Dimensions
Connection
A
Nominal
size
DN [mm]
max. operating pressure [bar] B C E F SW1 SW2 Stroke Actuation time
Open/Close